Data Sheet
© 2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Cisco 7301 Router
The Cisco® 7301 Router is a compact, high-performance one-rack-unit (1RU) router
coupled with a broad set of interfaces and Cisco IOS® Software features, which makes it
ideal for both service providers and enterprise applications.
As part of the industry-leading Cisco 7000 Series Routers, the Cisco 7301 packs high performance
in a space—and power-efficient chassis that includes a single Cisco 7000 Series port adapter slot,

The Cisco 7301 will also be supported in Cisco IOS Software Release 12.3(2).T when the release
is available.
Ordering Information
Tables 5 to 10 provide the information needed to order the Cisco 7301 and related products.
Please visit: https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/services/order-services.html to place an order.
Table 5. Chassis Ordering Information
Product Part Number  Product Description
Cisco7301  Cisco 7301 single-slot chassis. Includes 512 MB default DRAM, 64 MB default Flash
memory, AC power, and IP software.
Cisco7301=  Cisco 7301 single-slot chassis SPARE. Includes 512 MB default DRAM, 64 MB default
Flash memory, AC power, and IP software.
Cisco7301-BB-8K  Cisco 7301 single-slot chassis. Includes 512 MB default DRAM, 64 MB default Flash
memory, AC power, and broadband aggregation feature license to support 8000 sessions.
Cisco7301-BB  Cisco 7301 single-slot chassis. Includes 512 MB default DRAM, 64 MB default Flash
memory, AC power, and broadband aggregation feature license to support 16,000
sessions.
Table 6. SDRAM Memory Ordering Information
Product Part Number  Product Description
MEM-7301-512MB  2 256 MB memory modules (512 MB total) for the Cisco 7301 Router
MEM-7301-512MB=  2 256 MB memory modules (512 MB total) for the Cisco 7301 Router, SPARE
MEM-7301-1GB  2 512 MB memory modules (1 GB total) for the Cisco 7301 Router
MEM-7301-1GB=  2 512 MB memory modules (1 GB total) for the Cisco 7301 Router, SPARE
Table 7. Compact Flash Memory Ordering Information
Product Part Number  Product Description
MEM-7301-FLD64  64 MB compact Flash disk for the Cisco 7301
MEM-7301-FLD64 =  64 MB compact Flash disk for the Cisco 7301 Router, SPARE
MEM-7301-FLD128  128 MB compact Flash disk for the Cisco 7301 Router
MEM-7301-FLD128=  128 MB compact Flash disk for the Cisco 7301 Router, SPARE
MEM-7301-FLD256  256 MB compact Flash disk for the Cisco 7301 Router
MEM-7301-FLD256=  256 MB compact Flash disk for the Cisco 7301 Router, SPARE
Data Sheet
© 2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 8
Table 8. SFP Optics Ordering Information
Product Part Number  Product Description
GLC-SX-MM  Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC connector SX transceiver
GLC-SX-MM=  Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC connector SX transceiver, SPARE
GLC-LH-SM  Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC connector LH transceiver
GLC-LH-SM=  Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC connector LH transceiver, SPARE
Table 9. Power Supply Ordering Information
Product Part Number  Product Description
PWR-7301-AC  AC power supply option for Cisco 7301
PWR-7301/2-AC  Dual AC power supply option for Cisco 7301
PWR-7301-DC48  DC 48 power supply option for Cisco 7301
PWR-7301/2-DC48  Dual DC 48 power supply option for Cisco 7301
Table 10. Feature License Ordering Information
Product Part Number  Product Description
FR-BUS-16-73  Cisco 7301 Broadband Aggregation 16,000-User Services License
FR-BUS-16-73=  Cisco 7301 Broadband Aggregation 16,000-User Services License—SPARE